

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:A.S.No.4106 of 2004 and C.C.No.1479 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent is present and reports ready.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further adjournments will be granted.</p> <p>List these matters on 07.04.2026, under the caption 'for dismissal'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p><i>JLSR</i></p>	